

Division 2 - Site Work/Demo

\$ 675,397.00

DESCRIPTION	num.	unit	Mat.. \$ / u.	Lab. \$ / u	Eq. \$ / u	total material	total labor	total equip.	sub-contract	TOTAL
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Water from Main to Structure	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Exc & Place	24	hrs		\$ 500.00		\$ -	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -		\$ 12,000.00
Soil Material						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Arctic Pipe (\$1,200 for 20FT Stick)	65	LF	\$ 60.00			\$ 3,900.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 3,900.00
Arctic Pipe Fittings & C.O.s	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00			\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 2,000.00
Heat Trace for Recovery is Req'd	220	LF	\$ 25.00			\$ 5,500.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 5,500.00
City Inspection	3	hrs	\$ 100.00			\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 300.00
Arctic Box in Div 6	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Sewer from Main to Structure	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Exc & Place	24	hrs		\$ 500.00		\$ -	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -		\$ 12,000.00
Soil Material						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Arctic Pipe (\$1,200 for 20FT Stick)	65	LF	\$ 60.00			\$ 3,900.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 3,900.00
Arctic Pipe Fittings & C.O.s	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00			\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 2,000.00
Heat Trace for Recovery is Req'd	220	LF	\$ 25.00			\$ 5,500.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 5,500.00
City Inspection	3	hrs	\$ 100.00			\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 300.00
Arctic Box in Div 6	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Lateral Permit from NJUS	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Excvation Permit	2		\$ 300.00			\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 600.00
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
ROW Inspection	2		\$ 500.00			\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 1,000.00
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Electrical	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
NJUS provides transformer, pole, service conductors.	1					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Piling caps	55			\$ 1,250.00		\$ -	\$ 68,750.00	\$ -		\$ 68,750.00
Install Piling	55					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 495,000.00	\$ 495,000.00
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Inspections	1		\$ 8,500.00			\$ 8,500.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8,500.00
Hsg	1		\$ 50,000.00			\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 50,000.00
Freight	1		\$ 4,147.00			\$ 4,147.00	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 4,147.00
						\$ 87,647.00	\$ 92,750.00	\$ -	\$ 495,000.00	\$ 675,397.00